

## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 6/20/2023

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on

this certificate does not confer ng	ints to the certificate h					
PRODUCER	1 0		CONTACT NAME: Stephanie Powell			
Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Manager 500 N. Brand Boulevard	nent Services, LLC		PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 818-539-1366			
Suite 100			E-MAIL ADDRESS: Stephanie_Powell@ajg.com			
Glendale CA 91203			INSURER(S) AFFORDING CO	NAIC#		
		License#: 0D69293	INSURER A: Philadelphia Indemnity Insura	ince Company	18058	
INSURED		NATIUNI-07	INSURER B: Evanston Insurance Company	35378		
National University 9388 Lightwave Ave.			INSURER c : Sentry Insurance Company	24988		
San Diego, CA 92123			INSURER D:			
			INSURER E :			
			INSURER F:			
COVERAGES	<b>CERTIFICATE NUMBER:</b> 699215295		REVISION NUMBER:			
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POL	ICIES OF INSURANCE L	ISTED BELOW HA	VE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAME	ED ABOVE FOR THE P	OLICY PERIOD	

INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE		SUBR WVD		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS	
A	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY  CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUP	Y		PHPK2468183	9/29/2022	9/29/2023	EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$ 1,000,000 \$ 1,000,000
							MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ 15,000
							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ 1,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER						GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000
	POLICY PRO- X LOC						PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$ 2,000,000
	OTHER:						Abuse/Molestation-CM	\$ 1M Occ/\$2M Agg
Α	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY			PHPK2468183	9/29/2022	9/29/2023	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$1,000,000
	X ANY AUTO						BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$
	OWNED SCHEDULE AUTOS ONLY	)					BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$
	X HIRED X NON-OWN AUTOS ON						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$
								\$
Α	X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUF			PHUB833717	9/29/2022	9/29/2023	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 10,000,000
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS	MADE					AGGREGATE	\$ 10,000,000
	DED X RETENTION \$ 10,000							\$
C	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY	Y/N		90-20615-001 90-20615-002	7/1/2023 7/1/2023	7/1/2024 7/1/2024	X PER OTH- STATUTE ER	\$250k deductible
`	ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	T/N N/A		90-20013-002	77172023	77172024	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$1,000,000
	(Mandatory in NH)						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$1,000,000
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below						E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$ 1,000,000
B B	Professional Liability Prof. Liab. Excess Claims Made			MKLV3PSM000937 MKLV3XSM000019	9/29/2022 9/29/2022	9/29/2023 9/29/2023	Occurrence/Agg. Excess Aggregate Deductible	\$2M / \$4M \$2,000,000 \$5,000

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

\*30 Days Notice of Cancellation except 10 for Non-Payment of Premium.

General Liability and Auto Policy # PHPK2468183 is scheduled as underlying coverage to Umbrella Policy # PHUB833717

Professional Liability Policy # MKLV3PSM000937 is scheduled as an underlying coverage to Excess Policy # MKLV3XSM000019

Mt. Diablo Unified School District, its officers, officials, employees, and volunteers are included as additional insureds per form PI-GLD-VS (05/17) attached to General Liability policy.

CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATIO

Mount Diablo Unified School District 1936 Carlotta Dr. Concord CA 94519 USA

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.